Online-315 Aadvik Mittal Anurag Mittal 50

Online-371 Divisha Lucky Dev 50

Online-78 Shreyanshi Goder Kuldeep Kumar 50

Online-180 Rudransh Rawat Diwakar Rawat 50

826/76/401 Dharika Sachin Singh Chand 50

Online-64 Saanvi Mohan Lal Gupta 50

*Amount –  39,697/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven only). This inculdes Fee for 

3 months i.e., (April to June 2026). (The fee amount is subjected to revision, if  any as per Govt orders).

* One coloured passport size photograph of the child, father & mother.

Timings  - 9:30 am to 11:30  a.m.

* Parents should deposit the fee at the time of admission through Demand Draft in favour of GREENWAY

[...]

Class Bal Vatika-I/Pre-School (Nursery) for the session 2026-27

Dilshad Garden, Delhi-110095

Dates-Parents can come and take the admission/deposit fee of their ward from 10-02-2026 to 20-02-2026.

Documents:- Please bring following original documents for verification and 1 set of photocopy:-

*Amount –  39,697/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven only). This inculdes Fee for 

3 months i.e., (April to June 2026). (The fee amount is subjected to revision, if  any as per Govt orders).

* One coloured passport size photograph of the child, father & mother.

Timings  - 9:30 am to 11:30  a.m.

* Parents should deposit the fee at the time of admission through Demand Draft in favour of GREENWAY